
FORTI LINE 
QUOTE 

3/L/ Ser 11 (e,e, Xn s-f--4/ 

WATERWORKS 

r•Mi•Mi4;JU-~~--t•t•Ji1Mil=i;lmta:---,m"1*t•Ji=IH•,~--1•t•U=i•t+ii ~ lllmIII 
216710 FORTILINE FRANKLIN 6609437 2/12/25 ~ 

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 
100 

110 

CUSTOMER 
MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRI 
P. 0. Box 348 
Greenville, KY 42345 

DESCRIPTION 

5/8X3/4 WATER METER SERVICE 
MATERIAL QUOTE 

1 EA 6X3/4 CC S70 SOL F/I PS PVC 
S70-603 FORD 

1 EA 3/4" CORP STOP CCXGJC NO LEAD 
Fl000-3-G-NL 

100 FT 3/4"X500' CTS ENDOPURE 250PS I 
BLUE 

1 EA 5/8X3/4X7 MTR SETTER GJCXDP 
NO LEAD VBHH72-7W-41-33-G-NL 

1 EA 3/4"X12" BRASS NIPPLE 
1 EA 1520-18 PLAS MB BODY 15202002 

WITH 2 MOUSEHOLES 
1 EA 1419 METER BOX LID W/CIR 

PROJECT INFORMATION 

64-SERVICE MATERIAL QUOTE 

TOTAL PRICE 

81.7000 

58.1300 

.4 300 

266 .25 00 

16.3700 
49.7900 

17.5700 

Subtotal: 
Tax: 

Bid Total: 

81.70 

58.13 

43.00 

266.25 

16.37 
49.79 

17.57 

532.81 
. 00 

532.81 

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES 
All PVC and HOPE material is quoted for shipment within 7 days of quote/b id date . All other material is quoted for shipment within 30 days of quote/bid date . 

After 7 days for PVC and HOPE or 30 days for all other material, ALL quoted prices arc subject to review based on current market conditions. 
Ent By LED 2/12/25 15:26: 30 

BIDCNEW 



cl.
~ · 

CITGO 
VVATER 

CITGO Water 
140B AMBASSADOR DRIVE 
BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101 
Phone 270-843-0852 
Fax 270-780-9894 

QUOTE TO: SHIP TO: 

II I Ill I I IIIIII I I 111111111111111 
Quotation 

EXPIRATION DATE QUOTE NUMBER 

04/13/2025 S100289557 

CITCO Water 
PAGE NO. 

140B AMBASSADOR DRIVE 
BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101 
Phone 270-843-0852 1 of 1 Fax 270-780-9894 

MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
PO BOX 348 
301 DEAN ROAD 
GREENVILLE, KY 42345 

MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 
301 DEAN ROAD 
GREENVILLE, KY 42345 

CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME/ RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON 

5689 bid 

WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS 

Logan Thomas BID NET 30 DAYS 

ORDER QTY DESCRIPTION 

1ea 520M M2 MXU SINGLE PORT TRANSCEIVER 
UNIT TOUCHCOUPLER W/ INTERNAL 
BATTERY AND HOURLY LEAK DETECTION 
INTERVALS 

1ea 3/4" IPERL TRPL 100G I3S1GGXX 
L/HOUSING W/ 6' WIRE 2-WIRE METER 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: DUE TO UNPRECEDENTED SUPPLY CHAIN DISRUPTIONS WE 
ARE UNABLE TO PROVIDE FIRM PRICING FOR ANY LENGTH OF TIME. ALL PRICES 
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND MARKET PRICING AT 
TIME OF SHIPMENT. THIS NOTICE SUPERCEDES ALL PREVIOUS TERMS. 

Printed By: THOLOG on 2/12/2025 5:08:28 PM EST 

Jay Parsons 

SHIP DATE FREIGHT ALLOWED 

06/07/2025 No 

UNIT PRICE 

205.257/ea 

208.280/ea 

Subtotal 

S&H Charges 

Estimated Tax 

Amount Due 

EXT PRICE 

205.26 

208.28 

413.54 

0.00 

0.00 

413.54 


