

<b>CUSTOMER NO</b>	QUOTING BRANCH	QUOTE NO	QUOTE DATE	PAGE
216710	FORTILINE FRANKLIN	6609437	2/12/25	1

CUSTOMER

MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRI P. O. Box 348 Greenville, KY 42345

## PROJECT INFORMATION

64-SERVICE MATERIAL QUOTE

LINE	QTY	UOM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
			5/8X3/4 WATER METER SERVICE MATERIAL QUOTE		
50	1	EA	6X3/4 CC S70 SDL F/IPS PVC S70-603 FORD	81.7000	81.70
60	1	EA	3/4" CORP STOP CCXGJC NO LEAD	58.1300	58.13
70	100	FT	F1000-3-G-NL 3/4"X500' CTS ENDOPURE 250PSI	.4300	43.00
80	1	EA	BLUE 5/8X3/4X7 MTR SETTER GJCXDP NO LEAD VBHH72-7W-41-33-G-NL	266.2500	266.25
90 100	1 1	EA EA	NO LEAD VBHH/2-/W-41-33-G-NL 3/4"X12" BRASS NIPPLE 1520-18 PLAS MB BODY 15202002 WITH 2 MOUSEHOLES	16.3700 49.7900	16.37 49.79
110	1	EA	1419 METER BOX LID W/CIR	17.5700	17.57
				Subtotal: Tax: Bid Total:	532.81 .00 532.81

ALL STOCK DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO SHIPPING CHARGES

All PVC and HDPE material is quoted for shipment within 7 days of quote/bid date. After 7 days for PVC and HDPE or 30 days for all other material, ALL quoted prices are subject to review based on current market conditions.



CITCO Water 140B AMBASSADOR DRIVE BOWLING GREEN, KY 42101 Phone 270-843-0852 Fax 270-780-9894

QUOTE TO:

## 

EXPIRATION DATE	QUOTE NUMBER			
04/13/2025	S100289557			
CITCO Water	PAGE NO.			
140B AMBASSADOR DRIVE BOWLING GREEN, KY 4210 Phone 270-843-0852 Fax 270-780-9894				

SHIP TO:

MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRICT P O BOX 348 301 DEAN ROAD GREENVILLE, KY 42345

MUHLENBERG COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 301 DEAN ROAD GREENVILLE, KY 42345

CUSTOMER NUMBER	сиѕтомі	ER PO NUMBER	JOB NAME / RELEASE NU	UMBER SA		LESPERSON	
5689		bid		Ja		ay Parsons	
WRITER		SHIP VIA	TERMS	SH	IP DATE	FREIGHT ALLOWED	
Logan Thomas		BID	NET 30 DAYS	06/07/2025		No	
ORDER QTY		DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE		EXT PRICE	
	UNIT TOUC BATTERY A INTERVALS 3/4" IPERL	XU SINGLE PORT TR CHCOUPLER W/ INTE AND HOURLY LEAK D S TRPL 100G I3S1GGX G W/ 6' WIRE 2-WIRE	RNAL ETECTION		5.257/ea	205.26	
ARE UNABLE TO PROV ARE SUBJECT TO CHA	IDE FIRM PRIC	ECEDENTED SUPPLY CHA CING FOR ANY LENGTH O ON AVAILABILITY AND MAF JPERCEDES ALL PREVIOL	F TIME. ALL PRICES	Estim	tal Charges ated Tax nt Due	413.5 0.0 0.0 413.5	